
 
 
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Nishimoto Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  43 Run: 43-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

07:11 AM 610 1128 Tornado Dr. 1128 Toronado Dr., Madera 
07:12 AM 612 1209 Owens St. 1209 Owens St., Madera 
07:21 AM 1970 Alonzo Ct @ Avenue 17 17232 Alonzo Ct, Madera 
07:22 AM 1969 27310 Avenue 17 17193 Alonzo Ct, Madera 
  

Route #:  04 Run: 04-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:08 AM 939 Clark St. @  Fairview St. 25783 Clark Street, Madera 
07:10 AM 70 16315 Fairview St. 16315 Fairview St., Madera 
07:12 AM 2117 25659 Ellis Street 25659 Ellis Street, Madera 
07:14 AM 71 16288 Krohn St. 16288 Krohn St., Maderra 
07:15 AM 72 Krohn St. @ Sharon Blvd 16231 Krohn Street, Madera 
07:16 AM 73 1692 Cardwell St. 1692 Cardwell St., Madera 
07:18 AM 74 16343 Cardwell St. 16343 Cardwell St., Madera 
07:21 AM 75 Sherwood Apartments 338 W Sherwood Way, Madera 

 

Route #:  49 Run: 49-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:14 AM 1158 Berkeley Dr. @ Arnold Way 25068 Berkeley Dr., Madera 
07:16 AM 1155 Avellar Dr. @ Acton Way 16269 Avellar Dr., Madera 
07:17 AM 1156 Avellar Dr. @ Berkeley Dr. 16841 Avellar Dr., Madera 
07:23 AM 1159 16786 Daley Road 16786 Daley Road, Madera 
07:25 AM 2186 Camden & Martin 16785 Camden Drive, Madera 

Route #:  56 Run: 56-A1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:20 AM 478 Sherwood Way @ Phillips St. 26370 Sherwood Way,  
07:24 AM 479 Nicola Way @ Sherwood Way 218 Sherwood Way,  

  



 

  

 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Nishimoto Elementary 
PM Routes 
Route #:  04 Run: 04-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:58 PM 75 Sherwood Apartments 338 W Sherwood Way, Madera 
03:03 PM 939 Clark St. @  Fairview St. 25783 Clark Street, Madera 
03:06 PM 70 16315 Fairview St. 16315 Fairview St., Madera 
03:08 PM 941 25685 Ellis Street 25685 Ellis Street, Madera 
03:10 PM 71 16288 Krohn St. 16288 Krohn St., Maderra 
03:11 PM 72 Krohn St. @ Sharon Blvd 16231 Krohn Street, Madera 
03:12 PM 73 1692 Cardwell St. 1692 Cardwell St., Madera 
03:13 PM 74 16343 Cardwell St. 16343 Cardwell St., Madera 

Route #:  49 Run: 49-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:02 PM 1159 16786 Daley Road 16786 Daley Road, Madera 
03:05 PM 1157 Camden Dr. @ Martin St. 16769 Camden Dr., Madera 
03:10 PM 1156 Avellar Dr. @ Berkeley Dr. 16841 Avellar Dr., Madera 
03:11 PM 1155 Avellar Dr. @ Acton Way 16269 Avellar Dr., Madera 
03:13 PM 1158 Berkeley Dr. @ Arnold Way 25068 Berkeley Dr., Madera 
03:15 PM 1151 Walden Dr @ Berkeley Dr 16810 Walden Drive, Madera 

Route #:  43 Run: 43-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
02:54 PM 1969 27310 Avenue 17 17193 Alonzo Ct, Madera 
03:03 PM 619 1129 Toronado Dr. 1129 Toronado Dr., Madera 
03:05 PM 1137 Owens St.@ Sherwood Way 1263 Owens St., Madera 
03:15 PM 1151 Walden Dr @ Berkeley Dr 16810 Walden Drive, Madera 



 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Nishimoto Elementary 
PM Routes 
Route #:  56 Run: 56-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:55 PM 478 Sherwood Way @ Phillips St. 26370 Sherwood Way,  
03:00 PM 479 Nicola Way @ Sherwood Way 218 Shereood Way,  

  

  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 


